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GOVERNMENT NOTICE 

DEPARTMENT OF HOME AFFAIRS 
No. 524 6 July 2012 

NOTICE: CHANGE OF THE APPLICABLE TARRIFFS 

You are hereby notified of an increase on classification and registration fees 

which will take effect on 01 July 2012. The new fees will be levied on all 

applications received from 01 July 2012. 

Attached, are the new tariffs for ease of reference. 

Yours Faithfully, 

Chief Financial Officer 

Date: c:9Ci ~7 .-20 1.2. 

C!\p.n 1 ow.,~ Sewru! flw• SG llarTcdSt,.ut• Cape Tvwn • 81110 • Tel: +27 21 461 8171 ·Fax: +27 21 461 8126. 
O•··h<l n Number 12 • Concorde PlaceWestfldge ·Mayville • 4091 · Tel: +27 31 261 7139 • Fax: +27 31 261 7130 



FILM AND PUBLICATION BOARD 

Heed Office 
E00Giado2. 

420 Whe~ Hazel Slreel, 
EOO Park, CeniUrian, 0169 

Tal: +2712 661 0051 
Fe.>e: +2712 661 0052 

E-mail: lnformallon@lpb.gov.za 
Web9ile:-.fpb.gov.z.a 

entertainment format 

rea lease of original English - language film 

realease of original non-English language film 

R825.00 

R 825.00 

n/a 

R 176.00 

R 660.00 up to R 1,100.00 

R 660.00 up to R 1,100.00 

no fee 

R 1,650.00 

R440.00 

R 1,650.00 for the first 

300mln, plus R 16.50 per 

minute thereafter 

R minute 

50% of the applicable tariffs 

We inforr-n . Yo u choose. 

R924.00 

R462.00 

R 125.00 

R 197.12 

R 8,870.40 

R 1,000.00 

no fee 

R 1,848.00 

50% of the original language 

R 1848.00 for the first 3hrs, plus R 

550.00 per hour after the first 

3hrs 

R 18.48 minute 

50% of the applicable tariffs 

R 1,958.88 

50% ofthe original language 

R 1958.88 for the first 3hrs, plus R 

583.00 per hour after the first 3hrs 

R 

50% of the applicable tariffs 
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HeadOfnoe 
ECOGI•de2, 

420 Wlcll Ha.tl>t Slreel, 
ECO Perk, Centurion, 0169 

Tet +27 12 661 0061 
Fax: +27 12 681 0082 

E-mail: lnforma~on®fpb.gov.u 
Websfte:WNW.fpb.gov.za 

realease of original English - language film 

rea lease of original non-English language film 

release of an adult movie 

In any language or format: 

Productions 

release In original format 

release In different format 

- release 

R 1,100.00 for 1st 90mln, R 

16.50 per minute thereafter 

R 440.00 

R 1,650.00 for the first 5hrs, 

plus R 16.50 per minute 

thereafter 

50% ofthe applicable tariffs 

R 1,100.00 for first 90min, 

plus R 16.50 per minute 

thereafter 

R 1,100.00 for first 90min, 

plus R 16.50 per minute 

thereafter 

R 440.00 

R400.00 

R 1,347.00 

R 1,347.00 

50% of the applicable tariffs 

Wu infonl"l . You choo~. 

R 830.00 per hour R 879.80 

R492.80 

R 1848.00 for the first 3hrs, plus R 
R 1958.88 for the fiirst 3hrs, plus R 

550.00 per hour after the first 

3hrs 
583.00 per hour after the first 3hrs 

500A. of the applicable tariffs 50% of the appll cable tariffs 

R 1848.00 for the first 3 Hours, 
R 1958.88 for the first 3hrs, plus R 

plus R 830.00 per hour after the 
583.00 per hour after the first 3hrs 

first 3hrs 

R 1848.00 for maximum 5 hours, R 1958.88 for maximum 5 hours, 

RiBO.OO thereafter R879.80 thereafter 

R492.80 

R448.00 

R 1,508.64 

R 1,508.64 

50% of the applicable tariffs SO% of the applicable tariffs 
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•• • Head 0 111.,. 

ECOGiade2, 
420 Witch Hazel Street, 

ECO Perk, Centurton, 0169 
Tol: +27 12 11e1 0051 
Fa><: +27 12 6151 0052 

E·mall: lntormallon@fpb.gov.z:a 

2.4 Posters of fims and interative computer games 
2.5 EXEMPTIONS 
2.5.1 Exemption of Films for Film Festival 

2.5.2 Exemption of a. film in home - entertainment format 

2.5.3 Exemption of an Interactive computer Game 

2.6 Copy of a certificate of registration, classification or exemption 
2.7 List of all titles classified by the Board (per year) 

2.8 Appeal to Review Board 

2.9 Copy of report of review Board 

R22.00 R 24.64 

R 50.00 per title R 150.00 per title 
up to R 1,100.00 at the 

up to R 1,232.00 at the discretion 
discretion ofthe executive 

of t he executive committee 
committee 
R 660.00 R 739.20 

R 176.00 R 197.00 

R 1,100.00 R 1,232.00 

Double the classification fee Double the classification fee 

RSS.OO R 61.60 

Cape Town: Sacond F1oor•56 Banad<Street • CapeTowr\'8000 •Tel: +27 21 ~1 8171 • Fa>c: +27 21 ~~ 8128. 

O•rt>•n: N•mber 12 • Concorde Ploco Wnlridgo •Mayville •4091 •Tel: +2731281 7138 • Fox: +27 31 281 7130 

R 26.12 

R 159.00 

up to R 1,305.92 at the discretion of 
the executive committee 

R 783.55 
R208.82 

R 1,305.92 

Double the classification fee 

R 65.30 
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